S.No  Name

.1 Avee Dand
2 Pramod Balkrishna Bandekar
3-Ramaa.Paranjpe

© -4 Tanujit Maiti

" Food Safety Mitra ...

Email
arrowwww®vyahco.com
pramodbandekar1974@gmail.corn

rmaparanjped5@gmail.com

tanujit@live.in

Mobile State
8888487345 Goa
8767690344 Goa

8029416470 Goa
8788425901 Goa

District

North Goa

North Goa _
North Goa
South Goa




